
DATE Day classes ACTIVITY
01-04-21 THU I & II Spell Bee

02-04-21 FRI Goodfriday
03-04-21 Sat III , IV & V Skipping

06-04-21 Tue VI,VII &VIII Poem Recitation Programme

08-04-21 Thu IX,X,XI & XII Story Writing In Hindi

09-04-21 FRI I & II Puzzel Solvin

10-04-21 Sat III,IV & V Kabaddi

12-04-21 Mon I & II Three Leg Race

13-04-21 Tue VI,VII & VIII Story Writing

14-04-21 Wed All Ambedkar jayanti

15-04-21 Thu I & II Blind Folding

17-04-21 Sat III,IV & V Kabaddi

19-04-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII High Jump

21-04-21 Wed Ram navami

22-04-21 THU III,IV & V Letter Writing

24-04-21 Sat I & II Picture Discription

25-04-21 Sun Mahavir jayanti

26-04-21 Mon VI,VII &VIII Chess

27-04-21 Tue I & II Skit on Given Topic

28-04-21 Wed IX,X,XI & XII Miming,Jokes,Mimicree

30-04-21 FRI I & II Making Greeting Cards
Summer Vacation

DATE Day classes ACTIVITY

21 Mon Sp.As. Yoga day

DATE Day CLASSES ACTIVITY
01-07-21 Thu As.P International Joke Day , Van Mahotsav Week
03-07-21 Sat I & II Bowling to Phonics
06-07-21 Tue I & II Treasure Hunt
08-07-21 Thu IX,X,XI,XII Poem Recitation Programme
10-07-21 Sat I & II Word Building
10-07-21 Sat VI,VII &VIII Sentence Race ( Vocabulary game)
11-07-21 Sun As.P World Population Day
12-07-21 Mon IX,X,XI,XII Long jump , High Jump
12-07-21 Mon III , IV & V Skipping
13-07-21 Tue I & II Bowling to Phonics
13-07-21 Tue VI,VII &VIII Badminton
15-07-21 Thu IX,X,XI,XII Drawing Competition
16-07-21 Fri III , IV & V Show & Tell
16-07-21 Fri VI,VII &VIII Hand Writing Competition
17-07-21 Sat I & II Story Sequencing
19-07-21 Mon III , IV & V Skipping
20-07-21 Tue I & II Treasure Hunt
20-07-21 Tue VI,VII &VIII Kabaddi
20-07-21 Tue As.P Kargil Day

22-28 III- XII UNIT TEST -1
24-07-21 Sat I & II Story Sequencing
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27-07-21 Tue I & II Treasure Hunt
28-07-21 Wed As.P World Nature Conservation day
30-07-21 Fri III , IV & V Spell Bee

DATE Classes ACTIVITY
02-08-21 Mon III,IV & V Result Declaration, Seven Tiles
04-08-21 Wed I & II Lemon & Spoon
04-08-21 Wed VI,VII &VIII Chess
05-08-21 Thurs IX,X,XI & XII Mono Acting
06-08-21 Fri III,IV & V Hindi Story Telling
06-08-21 Fri VI,VII &VIII Story Writing
07-08-21 Sat I & II Picture Discription
09-08-21 Mon III,IV & V Seven Tiles
11-08-21 Wed I & II Lemon & Spoon
11-08-21 Wed VI,VII &VIII Poem Recitation Programme
13-08-21 Fri IX,X,XI & XII Quiz
13-08-21 Fri III,IV & V Hindi Hand Writing
14-08-21 Sat I & II Picture Discription
14-08-21 Sat VI,VII &VIII Long jump & High Jump

15-08-21 Sun VI TO XII
Independence Day ( Grouop song 
& Group Dance )

16-08-21 Mon III,IV & V Relay Race
17-08-21 Tue I & II Gunny Bag Jump
17-08-21 Tue VI,VII &VIII Miming,Jokes,Mimicree
20-08-21 Thurs IX,X,XI & XII Story Writing
21-08-21 Sat I & II Drawing 
21-08-21 Sat VI,VII &VIII Cricket

23-28 III- XII UNIT TEST - II
27-08-21 Fri As.P Mother teresa birthday
28-08-21 Sat I & II Weather Walls
29-08-21 Sun As.P National Sports Day

DATE Classes ACTIVITY
01-09-21 Wed III- XII Result Declaration
03-09-21 Fri III,IV & V Letter Writing
04-09-21 Sat I & II Puzzel Solvin
04-09-21 Sat VI,VII &VIII Vollyball
05-09-21 Sun Sp.As. Teachers Day
07-09-21 Tue I & II Frog Jump
08-09-21 Wed VI,VII &VIII Story Writing In Hindi
11-09-21 Sat I & II Puzzel Solvin
13-09-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII Story Writing In Hindi
14-09-21 Tue All Hindi Diwas, 
15-09-21 Wed As.P International day of Democracy & Engineers day
17-09-21 Fri I & II Odd Man Out
20-09-21 I TO XII TERM-I EXAM
22-09-21 Wed I & II Three Leg Race
24-09-21 Fri I & II Odd Man Out
28-09-21 Tue I & II Three Leg Race
30-09-21 Thurs I & II Three Leg Race

DATE Classes ACTIVITY
01-10-21 Fri III,IV & V English Poem Recitation
02-10-21 Sat Sp.As. Gandhi Jayanthi

OCTOBER

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER



04-10-21 Mon III,IV & V Relay Race
06-10-21 Wed III,IV & V Kabaddi
08-10-21 Fri I & II Musical Chairs
09-10-21 Sat VI,VII &VIII Essay writing  Competition

16-10-21 Sat As.P World Food Day
18-10-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII Elecution
18-10-21 Mon III,IV & V Treasure Hunt
20-10-21 Wed VI,VII &VIII Quiz
21-10-21 Thurs IX,X,XI & XII Kabaddi
22-10-21 Fri III,IV & V Picture Discription
23-10-21 Sat I & II Writing /Narrating a story
24-10-21 Sun As.P World Polio Day 
26-10-21 Tue III,IV & V Treasure Hunt
27-10-21 Wed I & II Spell Bee
27-10-21 Wed VI,VII &VIII Elecution
28-10-21 Thur IX,X,XI & XII Relay Race
28-11-21 Thur III,IV & V Quiz ( Vocabulary/ Meanings )
29-10-21 Fri I & II Blind Folding
30-10-21 Sat VI,VII &VIII Drawing Competition
31-10-21 Sun Sp.As. National integration day -Rally

DATE DAY Classes ACTIVITY
01-11-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII Diwali Craft Making
01-11-21 Mon VI,VII &VIII Diwali Craft Making
08-11-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII Debate
08-11-21 Mon III,IV & V Relay Race
09-11-21 Tue I & II Spell Bee
10-11-21 Wed VI,VII &VIII Debate
11-11-21 Thurs IX,X,XI & XII Kho-Kho
12-11-21 Fri VI,VII &VIII Kabaddi
13-11-21 Sat I & II Blind Folding

14-11-21 Sun Sp.As.
Group dance,Group song,
Miming,Jokes,Mimicree 
( The Houses have to organise the programe themselves )

15-11-21 Mon III,IV & V Hopscotah
16-11-21 Tue I & II Running
17-11-21 Wed VI,VII &VIII Words Chain Game
18-11-21 Thurs IX,X,XI & XII Practice Vollyball
19-11-21 Fri III,IV & V poster making
20-11-21 Sat I & II Handwriting

20-11-21 Sat VI,VII &VIII Kho-Kho
22-27 III- XII UNIT TEST-III

22-11-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII Miming,Jokes,Mimicree
23-11-21 Tue I & II Running
24-11-21 Wed VI,VII &VIII Quiz
25-11-21 Thurs IX,X,XI & XII Vollyball
26-11-21 Fri I & II Handwriting
27-11-21 Sat III,IV & V simonsays
29-11-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII Skit
30-11-21 Tue VI,VII &VIII Badminton & Chess

NOVEMBER

11.10.2021- 16.10.2021    Dashhara Vacation 



DATE Classes ACTIVITY
01-12-21 Wed worlds AIDS Day

02-12-21 Thurs IX,X,XI & XII Cricket
03-12-21 Fri III, IV & V Hindi Letter writing
04-12-21 Sat As.P Indian Navy day
04-12-21 Sat I & II Skit on Given Topic
04-12-21 Sat VI,VII & VIII Cricket
06-12-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII High Jump
06-12-21 Mon III, IV & V Quiz
07-12-21 Tue I & II Drawing 
08-12-21 Wed VI,VII & VIII Group (Dance/Song)
09-12-21 Thurs IX,X,XI & XII Kabaddi
10-12-21 Fri As.P Humanrights day
10-12-21 Fri III, IV & V Hindi Speech
11-12-21 Sat I & II Skit on Given Topic
11-12-21 Sat VI,VII & VIII High Jump
13-12-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII Long jump 
13-12-21 Mon III, IV & V Siging
14-12-21 Tue As.P International energy conservation day
14-12-21 Tue I & II making a Santa
15-12-21 Wed VI,VII & VIII Story Writing
16-12-21 Thurs IX,X,XI & XII Kabaddi
17-12-21 Fri III, IV & V English Speech
18-12-21 Sat GURU GHASIDAS JAYANTI
20-12-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII Hindi Speech
20-12-21 Mon III, IV & V 22nd Annual 
21-12-21 Tue Sp.As.  Annual Sports day
22-12-21 Wed VI,VII & VIII Maths Quize
22-12-21 Wed As.P National Mathematics
23-12-21 Thurs As.P Farmers day
23-12-21 Thurs IX,X,XI & XII Kabaddi
24-12-21 Fri III, IV & V Clay Moulding
27-12-21 Mon IX,X,XI & XII Kabaddi
28-12-21 Tue III, IV & V Sports Day
29-12-21 Wed I & II Making Greeting Cards
30-12-21 Thurs VI,VII & VIII Skit
31-12-21 Fri I & II Making Greeting Cards

DATE Classes ACTIVITY
3 to 8 - 22 III-IX & XI UNIT TEST-IV

2nd WEEK X & XII Pre-Board Exam - II
12-01-22 Rally National Youth Day 
26-01-22 Republicday celebration

DATE Classes ACTIVITY
3 TO 8 III- XII UNIT TEST-V

16TO22 X & XII Pre-Board Exam - III
20 TO 7 V TO XI TERM-II EXAM

Feb-22

Jan-22

DECEMBER


